5272 South College Drive, Suite 104
Murray, Utah 84123
Phone: 801.364.9259
Contacts:
Project Manager: Selvam Rajavelu
Email: Selraj@njraarchitects.com
ARCHITECT
NJRA Architects, Inc.

DIVISION NOTE
DIVISION #
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
SHEET NUMBER SEQUENCE
A100A
SHEET TYPE
DISCIPLINE
PROJECT AREA
100' - 0"
VERTICAL ELEVATION
SPOT ELEVATION
100' - 0"
LEVEL 1
T.O.W.
HEIGHT ABOVE FINISH FLOOR
DENOTES ROOM AREA
OF 155 SQUARE FEET
A124C
F2
2
A101
KEYED NOTES THAT ARE PROJECT
SPECIFIC AS INDICATED ON
PLANS, SECTIONS AND
ELEVATIONS
TAGS ARE INDICATED ON
FINISH FLOOR PLAN. SEE
FINISH SCHEDULE, SHEET
A603A, FOR WALL BASE
TYPE.
TAGS ARE INDICATED ON
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN.
SEE FINISH SCHEDULE,
SHEET A603A, FOR CEILING
FINISHES REQUIRED.
B1
C3
WINDOWS TAGS ARE
INDICATED ON
DIMENSION FLOOR
PLANS
DOOR TAGS ARE
INDICATED ON
DIMENSION FLOOR PLANS
2
A101
2
A101
SHEET WHERE DRAWN
WALL SECTION
SHEET WHERE DRAWN
DETAIL NUMBER
TAGS ARE INDICATED ON
FINISH FLOOR PLAN. SEE
SIGN TYPE DETAIL
S2
GRID LINE
GRID TAG
NORTH ARROW
DETAIL TAGS
CEILING HEIGHT  TAG
ROOM TAG
GRID REFERENCE LETTER - A,B,C,
ETC. (USED FOR HORIZONTAL
GRID SEQUENCE, TYPICALLY
FROM LEFT TO RIGHT)
SHEET WHERE DRAWN
DETAIL LOCATION NUMBER
THE FIRST LETTER "A" AND
THE FOLLOWING THREE
DIGITS "124" DENOTES
ROOM NUMBER
SUFFIX "C" DENOTES